Industrial Vacuum Cleaners

Wet & Dry Vacuum 25L

This vacuum cleaner has a powerful 1200 watt motor and 25L litre tank
capacity with 16L dustbag capacity. Features include high impact tank for
greater durability, "follow me" wheels for enhanced manoeuvrability and a
flexible hose with 40mm diameter accessories. Manufactured in Italy,
KVAC27PE vacuum offers quality, durability and performance.

The Kerrick KVAC27PE Wet and Dry Vacuum is designed for use in
industrial applications.

* Heavy duty dry vacuum design for industrial use

* High impact tank for greater durability

*  Powerful 1200 watt motor and 25 litre container capacity
*  "Follow me" wheels for manoeuvrability

*  Flexible 2.5m hose with 40mm diameter

*  Full 40mm tool set

Includes:

*  Flexible hose 2.5 metre
*  Chrome Extension Set
*  Dry Floor Tool

*  Squeegee Tool

*  Crevice Tool

* Round Brush

* Textile Filter

® Standard equipment

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Included accessories Ref. no.
Price

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE HOSE 2.5 METRE "COMES WITH BOTH CUFFS" VP6010500
Round Brush Nozzle

Round Brush VP2511615
Crevice Nozzle

Crevice Tool VP2511610
Filter

Textile Filter VP6620000
Extension Tube

Chrome Extension 38mm VP2511600
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

Squeegee Tool VP6010011
Other

Dry Floor Tool VP6010000

Min.
required

KVAC27PE
Kerrick Wet
and Dry .
Vacuum VAC Price
36L
940,00
° 75,39
. 15,96
. 12,64
° 45,20
. 62,39
. 72,79
. 54,60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial Vacuum Cleaners

Wet & Dry Vacuum 25L

Model
Ref. no.

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Rated power (W)

Airflow rate (L/min)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Cable length (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Dust bag capacity (L)

Length x width x height (mm)
Net weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Price

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE HOSE 2.5 METRE "COMES WITH BOTH CUFFS"

Extension Tube
Chrome Extension 38mm
PVC Extension Tube - 500mm
Other
Anti- Foam Device
Carpet Tool
Dry Floor Tool
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
Squeegee Tool
Crevice Nozzle
Crevice Tool
Round Brush Nozzle
Round Brush
Filter
Cartridge Filter
Nylon Filter

Textile Filter

Ref. no.

VP6010500

VP2511600
VP2512000

VR6200150

VP2512610

VP6010000

VP6010011

VP2511610

VP2511615

VP2512715

VP3001225
VP6620000

Min.
required

KVAC27PE

Kerrick Wet and Dry
Vacuum VAC 36L

KVAC27PE
240
1200
3480
190/19
62
10
25
16
410 x 410 x 760
10
Kerrick Wet
and Dry .
Vacuum VAC Price
36L
940,00
. 75,39
® 62,39
o 14,64
o 45,20
o 50,66
° 54,60
o 72,79
. 12,64
° 15,96
o 81,86
o 76,66
. 45,20

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial Vacuum Cleaners

Wet & Dry Vacuum 25L

Accessories

Filter Bag
Paper Filter Bag with cap - 19 litre (10 pack)

KVAC27PE
Kerrick Wet
Min. and Dry .
Ref. no. required =~ Vacuum VAC Price
36L
VP6830030 0 o 165,06

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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