Wet & Dry Vacuum 25L

This vacuum cleaner has a powerful 1200 watt motor and 25L litre tank capacity with 16L dustbag capacity. Features include high impact tank for greater durability, "follow me" wheels for enhanced manoeuvrability and a flexible hose with 40mm diameter accessories. Manufactured in Italy, KVAC27PE vacuum offers quality, durability and performance. The Kerrick KVAC27PE Wet and Dry Vacuum is designed for use in industrial applications.

- · Heavy duty dry vacuum design for industrial use
- High impact tank for greater durability
- Powerful 1200 watt motor and 25 litre container capacity
- "Follow me" wheels for manoeuvrability
- Flexible 2.5m hose with 40mm diameter
- Full 40mm tool set

Includes:

- Flexible hose 2.5 metre
- Chrome Extension Set
- Dry Floor Tool
- Squeegee Tool
- Crevice Tool
- Round Brush
- Textile Filter

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	Kerrick Wet and Dry Vacuum VAC 36L	Price
Price				940,00	
Hose Vacuu	m Cleaner				
	FLEXIBLE HOSE 2.5 METRE "COMES WITH BOTH CUFFS"	VP6010500	0	•	75,39
Round Brush	Nozzle				
	Round Brush	VP2511615	0	•	15,96
Crevice Noz	Crevice Nozzle				
	Crevice Tool	VP2511610	0	•	12,64
Filter					
	Textile Filter	VP6620000	0	•	45,20
Extension Tu	Extension Tube				
	Chrome Extension 38mm	VP2511600	0	•	62,39
Squeegee, E	Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard				
	Squeegee Tool	VP6010011	0	•	72,79
Other					
	Dry Floor Tool	VP6010000	0	•	54,60



All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

KVAC27PE

10

Wet & Dry Vacuum 25L

Model	Kerrick Wet and Dry Vacuum VAC 36L
Ref. no.	KVAC27PE
Technical specifications	
Voltage (V)	240
Rated power (W)	1200
Airflow rate (L/min)	3480
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	190/19
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)	62
Cable length (m)	10
Container volume (I-max)	25
Dust bag capacity (L)	16
Length x width x height (mm)	410 x 410 x 760

Net weight (kg)

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	Kerrick Wet and Dry Vacuum VAC 36L	Price
Price		·		940,00	
Hose Vac	cuum Cleaner				
	FLEXIBLE HOSE 2.5 METRE "COMES WITH BOTH CUFFS"	VP6010500	0	•	75,39
Extension	1 Tube				
	Chrome Extension 38mm	VP2511600	0	•	62,39
	PVC Extension Tube - 500mm	VP2512000	0	0	14,64
Other					
	Anti- Foam Device	VR6200150	0	0	45,20
	Carpet Tool	VP2512610	0	0	50,66
	Dry Floor Tool	VP6010000	0	•	54,60
Squeegee	e, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard				
	Squeegee Tool	VP6010011	0	•	72,79
Crevice N	lozzle				
	Crevice Tool	VP2511610	0	•	12,64
Round Br	ush Nozzle				
	Round Brush	VP2511615	0	•	15,96
Filter					
	Cartridge Filter	VP2512715	0	0	81,86
	Nylon Filter	VP3001225	0	0	76,66
	Textile Filter	VP6620000	0	•	45,20

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Wet & Dry Vacuum 25L

Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	Kerrick Wet and Dry Vacuum VAC 36L	Price
Filter Bag				
Paper Filter Bag with cap - 19 litre (10 pack)	VP6830030	0	0	165,06